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20-0123 REMODEL 211 02/27/2020

3565 REMODEL 468 01/30/2006

HX Base Yr

1396 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7300 04 6,267 77.5680 38.01 238,209 1964 1974 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SER/SALES  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 4971

BAS 406 100 406 7,716

BAS 1,539 100 1,539 29,249

BAS 3,026 100 3,026 57,509

CAN 408 30 122 2,319

FST 2,349 50 1,174 22,312

7,728 6,267 119,104

BAS=[ORIG=-34,63] S57 E34 N89 W34 S32 $
FST=[ORIG=-10,0] W26 W25 S63 E27 N32 E18 N16 E6 N15 $
BAS=[ORIG=-61,63] S57 E27 N57 W27 $
CAN=[ORIG=-36,0] N16 E15 S8 E21 S8 W36 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 S15 W6 S16 E16 N31 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,760.00 5,760.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,760

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,700

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 38 48 1.00 UT 5,196.00 5,196.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,196

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 51 50 1.00 UT 7,266.00 7,266.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,266

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 14 50 700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 50 20 1,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

26,322

1 2900 C WHOLESALER 0 CG 102.00 250.00 25,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 114,750

2 2900 C WHOLESALER 0 CG 0.00 0.00 17,052.00 SF 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 34,104


